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2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP

2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 11-07.04.2024

WOMEN GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD SAWANO Horishi [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Yamabiko Course A
REFEREE MIYATA Toru [JPN] START 1641m
FINISH 1389m
CHIEF OF RACE KONO Shuhei [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 252m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 12035/04/16
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER TOMII Syoichi [JPN] COURSE SETTER SEKI Rina [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - A FORE RUNNER - A - A
FORE RUNNER - B - B FORE RUNNER - B - B
FORE RUNNER - C - C FORE RUNNER - C - C
NUMBER OF GATES  28(25) START TIME 10:20 NUMBER OF GATES  38(37) START TIME 13:40
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Soft WEATHER Sunny SNOW Soft
START/FINISH TEMP. +10C / +11°C START/FINISH TEMP.
F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 5 308122 HATANAKA Yukino JPN 01 55.20 57.05 1:52.25 0.00
2 4 308378 KIRIKUBO Kizuna JPN 04 55.63 56.65 1:52.28 0.27
3 7 308304 WATANABE Eren JPN 03 55.32 57.05 1:52.37 1.08
4 11 308103 ISHIZUKA Yui JPN 01 56.03 56.73 1:52.76 4.59
5 14 307916 KATAGIRI Asami JPN 99 56.29 56.74 1:53.03 7.02
6 1 308228 HONDA Hina JPN 02 55.55 57.54 1:53.09 7.56
7 13 308490 MAEHANA Rira JPN 05 56.34 56.77 1:53.11 7.74
8 2 308405 HOSAKA Hana JPN 04 56.11 57.27 1:53.38 10.17
9 15 308298 TANAKA Koharu JPN 03 56.66 56.73 1:53.39 10.26
10 6 308648 MORIMURA Hina JPN 07 55.87 57.71 1:53.58 11.97
11 12 308123 HIROTA Shizuku JPN 01 55.85 57.92 1:53.77 13.68
12 20 308083 WATANABE Nagisa JPN 01 57.36 56.43 1:53.79 13.86
13 21 308462 YAMADA Yuka JPN 05 57.45 56.49 1:53.94 15.21
14 26 308214 KOJIMA Sakura JPN 02 57.21 56.83 1:54.04 16.11
15 8 325161 CHOI Taehee KOR 05 57.20 56.86 1:54.06 16.29
08-04-2024 / NOZAWAONSEN 6306 GL8 / 1
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2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 11-07.04.2024

PL ST

No
16 3
17 10
18 17
19 27
20 22
21 28
22 24
23 31
24 30
25 18
26 34
27 42
28 29
29 32
30 38
31 33
32 36
33 37
34 25
35 39
36 40
37 41
38 60
39 45
40 55
41 47
42 46
43 53
44 54
44 52
46 44
47 49
48 48
49 50
50 43
51 51
52 65
53 58
54 61
55 62

CODE
No

307385
307603
308628
308545
307941
308013
308479
308028
308666
308377
308556
308543
308393
325159
308276
308557
308672
308499
308641
308558
308372
308540
308663
308081
308659
308246
308649
308412
308335
308559
308642
308524
308541
308592
308565

45515
308676
308644
308538
308328

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

NAKAZAWA Mao
KOTSUGAI Seika
UENO Koharu
SATO Kara
YANAGA Nana
WAKATSUKI Arata
FUKUSHIMA Sachiho
MINAMI Fuyuka
TANO Futaba
KAYA Misaki
KATO Momoko
SASAOKA Koko
YAMAMOTO Sawa
LEE Minseo
NAKAYAMA Misaki
KUDO Natsumi
ABE Anju
FUKUMOTO Riko
ONUKI Shio
TANAKA Minori
ABE Kisara

TOYA Wakana
KIYOTA Hana
KATO Miyu
YAMADA Mao
NISHIDA Reia
YOKOO Aki

INOUE Hijiri
KUMAMOTO Kokona
ITO Mizue
IGUCHI Hanna
FUJIWARA Yukino
YAMAMOTO Rino
SHIMIZU Sara
SHIOJIMA Momo
COOMBER Charlotte
UDAGAWA Miyabi
SUZUKI Hana
YAMADA Sawa
SONOBE Miyu

08-04-2024 / NOZAWAONSEN

YEAR OF TIME
NAT BIRTH 1st ROUN
JPN 95 56.49
JPN 96 56.86
JPN 07 57.91
JPN 06 57.18
JPN 99 56.36
JPN 00 57.59
JPN 05 58.12
JPN 00 57.99
JPN 07 58.70
JPN 04 58.48
JPN 06 58.85
JPN 06 58.64
JPN 04 58.54
KOR 05 59.32
JPN 03 59.31
JPN 06 59.35
JPN 07 59.47
JPN 05 59.85
JPN 07 1:00.17
JPN 06 59.77
JPN 04 59.52
JPN 06 59.42
JPN 07 1:00.30
JPN 01 59.90
JPN 07 1:00.28
JPN 02 1:00.45
JPN 07 1:00.84
JPN 04 59.70
JPN 03 1:00.37
JPN 06 1:00.09
JPN 07 1:00.39
JPN 05 1:00.59
JPN 06 1:00.74
JPN 06 1:00.92
JPN 06 1:00.68
AUS 06 1:01.82
JPN 07 1:01.39
JPN 07 1:01.48
JPN 06 1:.01.21
JPN 03 1:01.83

TIME
2nd RUN

57.76
57.42
56.53
57.28
58.11
56.90
56.52
57.13
56.85
57.19
57.26
57.71
58.18
59.56
59.74
59.84
1:00.01
1:00.27
1:00.01
1:00.46
1:01.33
1:01.53
1:00.75
1:01.30
1:00.97
1:01.28
1:00.95
1:02.27
1:01.70
1:01.98
1:01.79
1:01.68
1:01.57
1:01.46
1:01.87
1:01.41
1:02.02
1:02.99
1:03.40
1:02.82

6306

TOTAL
TIME

1:54.25
1:54.28
1:54.44
1:54.46
1:54.47
1:54.49
1:54.64
1:55.12
1:55.55
1:55.67
1:56.11
1:56.35
1:56.72
1:58.88
1:59.05
1:59.19
1:59.48
2:00.12
2:00.18
2:00.23
2:00.85
2:00.95
2:01.05
2:01.20
2:01.25
2:01.73
2:01.79
2:01.97
2:02.07
2:02.07
2:02.18
2:02.27
2:02.31
2:02.38
2:02.55
2:03.23
2:03.41
2:04.47
2:04.61
2:04.65

F=1010
RACE
POINT

18.00
18.27
19.71
19.89
19.98
20.16
21.50
25.82
29.69
30.77
34.73
36.89
40.22
59.66
61.18
62.44
65.05
70.81
71.35
71.80
77.38
78.28
79.18
80.53
80.98
85.30
85.84
87.46
88.36
88.36
89.35
90.16
90.52
91.15
92.68
98.80
100.42
109.95
111.21
111.57
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2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 11-07.04.2024

PL ST CODE

No No

56 57 308637

57 72 308669

58 56 308444

59 66 308413

60 64 308554

61 59 308354

62 67 308634

63 69 308640

64 63 308542

65 68 308343

66 70 308533
DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

16 308314

23 308658

35 308379

71 308436
DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO START

DID NOT

DID NOT
9
19

START

FINISH
308030
308094

DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO START

F=1010
COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1lst RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
YAMASHITA Ami JPN 07  1:01.72 1:03.12 2:04.84 113.28
TAKTUCHI Rua JPN 07  1:02.38 1:03.15 2:05.53 119.49
NAKAYA Yuzuka JPN 05 1:01.95 1:03.87 2:05.82 122.10
MORIMURA Miku JPN 04  1:02.19 1:04.42 2:06.61 129.21
TERASHIMA Noa JPN 06 1:02.89 1:04.23 2:07.12 133.80
KITAMORI Nagisa JPN 03  1:03.78 1:05.56 2:09.34 153.77
MATSUZAWA Haruna JPN 07  1:03.65 1:05.97 2:09.62 156.29
MIYASHITA Ai JPN 07  1:05.64 1:06.23 2:11.87 176.54
MIURA Ruki JPN 06  1:06.51 1:05.44 2:11.95 177.26
KUROSAKA Kyoko JPN 03 1:03.65 1:10.58 2:14.23 197.77
MORT Kinari JPN 05 1:05.81 1:08.66 2:14.47 199.93
[1st RUN] 0
[1st RUN] 4
AMANO Hikari JPN 03
MARUYAMA Aiki JPN 07
KOBAYASHI Hikari JPN 04
TAGUCHT Maho JPN 04
[1st RUN] 0
[1st RUN] 0
[2nd RUN] 0
[2nd RUN] 2
YOKOUCHI Maharu JPN 00
KAMIMURA Nika JPN 01
[2nd RUN] 0
[2nd RUN] 0
FIS TD  SAWANO Horishi [JPN] 1020
6306 GL8 / 3
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""" Nov R’ESORT

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST
No

1 5

2 4

3 7
4 11

5 14

6 1
7 13
8 2
9 15
10 6
THE BEST
RACE ST
RESULT No
7 13

2 4

3 7
11 12
1 5

CODE
No

308122
308378
308304
308103
307916
308228
308490
308405
308298
308648

5 AT START

CODE
No

308490
308378
308304
308123
308122

WOMEN GIANT SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

COMPETITORS FIS BEST 5 RACE
SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
HATANAKA Yukino JPN 29. 16 29. 16 0. 00
KIRIKUBO Kizuna JPN 26. 34 26. 34 0. 27
WATANABE Eren JPN 27.79 27.79 1.08
ISHIZUKA Yui JPN 35.13
KATAGIRI Asami JPN 37. 66
HONDA Hina JPN 34. 65 34. 65 7.56
MAEHANA Rira JPN 24.93 24.93 7.74
HOSAKA Hana JPN 40. 66
TANAKA Koharu JPN 39. 09
MORIMURA Hina JPN 42.91
COMPETITORS FIS
SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS
MAEHANA Rira JPN 24.93
KIRIKUBO Kizuna JPN 26. 34
WATANABE Eren JPN 27.79
HIROTA Shizuku JPN 29. 11
HATANAKA Yukino JPN 29. 16
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 137. 33
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 142. 87
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 16. 65
Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 26. 355
Rounded 26. 36
Category Adder 0.00
Correction Value ([-]Z) 0. 00
Calculated Penalty 26. 36
Penalty Applied 26. 36
FIS TD SAWANO Horishi [JPN] 1020
6306 GL9 / 1
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Nov R’ESORT

2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP

2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 11-07.04.2024

- KAl
N TR (HARANDH)
Tal— T = HNNT—H
Hifrt s eI [53H] a—2A4
LERNZAT—RA
T wH O OF [F%8F] A K — 1641m
T 4=y R 1389m
ik d=br e JE [F%] P = 7 252m
ARET A — 9 2 No. SAJ06-GS-72/94
1AH 2 KH
aA—AkyH— BH O E— [E¥] a—2Ak vy X — B B [E¥]
HIZESR - A - A BIEH - A - A
HiE#H - B - B AiEHE - B - B
HiZESR - C — C BiEH - C - C
HEP R 38 (35) 24— N 10:20 HEP %R 38(37) 22— B 13:40
KA <Hb E4=Y VAZEIN P73 EHi =H VAZAAN
A —b/T 4=y RIR +10°C / +11C A —bN/T 4=y RIR
F=1010
JIERE Ap=] -p 1AKH 2KBH A F L—Xx
No No K4 B 4 @ B 4 1R LS 155 I L 5 0 N GV
1 5 03014072 & &4 ESUiN H AR E K5 55.20 57.05 1:52.25 0.00
2 4 03017786 Lﬂw\f% ﬂ: =3 BEEFRAR T 55.63 56.65 1:52.28 0.27
3 7 03016672 R EoE S NN 55.32 57.05 1:52.37 1.08
4 11 03013533 AiF # =31 g HE KRS 56.03 56.73 1:52.76 4.59
5 14 03010170  JrAel iy W FBAKRIES-VT 1707 ASC 56.29  56.74 1:53.03 7.02
6 1 03015192 AW [ Gt HA K 55.55  57.54 1:53.09 7.56
7 13 03018910 ik E5% ESGN HARRE K 56.34  56.77 1:53.11 7.74
8 2 03017502 &R & =3 HH LR A 56.11 57.27 1:53.38 10.17
9 15 03017466 M /| T LR 56.66  56.73 1:53.39 10.26
10 6 03020496 Rkl H3E HE BEAR [ i i 55.87 57.71 1:53.58 11.97
11 12 03014075 JAH 2 S =N i NE 55.85 57.92 1:53.77 13.68
12 20 03014459 2 % R TN V7" V9 ) A%=057" 57.36 56.43 1:53.79 13.86
13 21 03019024 (LH f&¥#] S HARRE K 57.45  56.49 1:53.94 15.21
14 26 03015586 /IMIE BERE =3 TRBLR S 57.21 56.83 1:54.04 16.11
15 3 03006301 Hi® EiE =% ) gdeEzsce 56.49 57.76 1:54.25 18.00
2024-04-08 / i /BIRIER 5463 GL8 / 1
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SNOW' R’ESORT

/s 2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP

2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 11-07.04.2024

IEAL Ag=h
No

16 10
17 17
18 27
19 22
20 28
21 24
22 31
23 30
24 18
25 34
26 42
27 29
28 38
29 33
30 36
31 37
32 25
33 39
34 40
35 41
36 60
37 45
38 55
39 47
40 46
41 53
42 54
42 52
44 44
45 49
46 48
47 50
48 43
49 51
50 65
51 58
52 61
53 62
54 57
55 72

a=N
No

03008646
03022629
03021065
03009653
03012627
03019815
03012634
03022830
03019008
03021404
03020504
03018452
03016511
03021535
03022521
03020252
03022128
03021512
03016499
03019339
03022578
03013614
03022049
03014717
03022172
03016780
03017227
03019636
03021064
03017873
03020518
03021216
03021305
03021304
03022566
03021775
03021312
03015494
03022438
03021386

B
K4 B 4
N B A
B =4
1R KGR HE
R A BB
FH T3
B sER AR
M AL Ry
EEIE? prE3 JeiEE
S SIUS et
7]!]59‘3 HbT JeiEE
R ¥y
AR #53 ?@
L SEmk et
THE BER JeiEE
BT A HE
BAR F+ JevEE
KE FFiE A
HH g JeiEE
P & & 5 S
HE %i HE
EH % R
TR ﬂ%f’éﬁ =S
[INREERN=RAS EL%B
FEH Wb =31
R 2 ;)ﬂ/%
H bk 8 Gt
REAR ME £t
Gk i &
Hno fE A
FRIF Y Ei
WA #i75 R
K B &
HE bbb B
Coomber Charlott &8
)T W
AR HEE R
WHE #3 £
BEED A =31
W =9 HAR
BN B H

2024-04-08 / i /BRIER

r & 4

T AT
&I —
BEAR 2 AR
7T HNV)
MXaetty )y
AR
PP IRIE RAF—I57"
JINHEL R BE AR
ENN =
JehEE R

A (L EAR
BEEFRAR T
ERE Ty NES

B iicry i

o ER
ALMRRE e = A5
SR K iR
bR ERL

H AR

I\ AR
”"’Z'gl%ﬁ%*”ﬂ

BEAR 2 = A
THBPEZE R T
TEREEFE R T
BIARGEE ET
SRR iz
SN
ﬁbilﬂg*

KEF =R
JEJ B Rk i
AR LR
N E & 550
I G S AR
FU R iR
L 2
FUR RIS
H AR T35 K55

e

1AH
F

56.86
57.91
57.18
56.36
57.59
58.12
57.99
58.70
58.48
58.85
58.64
58.54
59.31
59.35
59.47
59.85
1:00.17
59.77
59.52
59.42
1:00.30
59.90
1:00.28
1:00.45
1:00.84
59.70
1:00.37
1:00.09
1:00.39
1:00.59
1:00.74
1:00.92
1:00.68
1:01.82
1:01.39
1:01.48
1:.01.21
1:01.83
1:01.72
1:02.38

2KH
i fH

57.42
56.53
57.28
58.11
56.90
56.52
57.13
56.85
57.19
57.26
57.71
58.18
59.74
59.84
1:00.01
1:00.27
1:00.01
1:00.46
1:01.33
1:01.53
1:00.75
1:01.30
1:00.97
1:01.28
1:00.95
1:02.27
1:01.70
1:01.98
1:01.79
1:01.68
1:01.57
1:01.46
1:01.87
1:01.41
1:02.02
1:02.99
1:03.40
1:02.82
1:03.12
1:03.15

5463

F=1010
& i L—2
BE R A4 b
1:54.28  18.27
1:54.44  19.71
1:54.46  19.89
1:54.47  19.98
1:54.49  20.16
1:54.64  21.50
1:55.12  25.82
1:5555  29.69
1:55.67  30.77
1:56.11  34.73
1:56.35  36.89
1:56.72  40.22
1:59.05  61.18
1:59.19  62.44
1:59.48  65.05
2:00.12  70.81
2:00.18  71.35
2:00.23  71.80
2:00.85  77.38
2:00.95  78.28
2:01.05  79.18
2:01.20  80.53
2:01.25  80.98
2:01.73  85.30
2:01.79 85.84
2:01.97  87.46
2:02.07 88.36
2:02.07  88.36
2:02.18  89.35
2:02.27  90.16
2:02.31  90.52
2:02.38  91.15
2:02.55  92.68
2:03.23  98.80
2:03.41 100.42
2:04.47 109.95
2:04.61 111.21
2:04.65 111.57
2:04.84 113.28
2:05.53 119.49
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SNOW' R’ESORT

/s 2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP

2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 11-07.04.2024

F=1010
JiEST Ap—=b =p - 1AKXH 2AKBH H F L—Xx
No No K4 B 4 @ B 4 1R LS 155 I S 15 M N GV
56 56 03019285 Hi= At 7 R 7 B B — i 1:01.95 1:03.87 2:05.82 122.10
57 66 03017776  ZpfF FE40 St BJE ) e K 1:02.19 1:04.42 2:06.61 129.21
58 64 03021559 pilE JhEE devpE  AEFEALIR &R 1:02.89 1:04.23 2:07.12 133.80
59 59 03017154 db4k W H T HAR -YSC 1:03.78 1:05.56 2:09.34 153.77
60 67 03021307 AR AEIR g EPEEI 1:03.65 1:05.97 2:09.62 156.29
61 69 03021757 ‘B | & ¥ FHEAS AR 1:05.64 1:06.23 2:11.87 176.54
62 63 03020821  —Jji EEA= g A (L EAR 1:06.51 1:05.44 2:11.95 177.26
63 68 03019439 HEiK FE£7 izl REDBIB 1:03.65 1:10.58 2:14.23 197.77
64 70 03022978 A X720 R H AR o S5 1:05.81 1:08.66 2:14.47 199.93
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 4
16 03017025 KE UMY =31 H AR
23 03022707 FLIL T devpE AbREER
35 03016918 /MK OB =311 HfERE
71 03022779 H O EM S SEHRF
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 2
9 03012626 K& EIF g VAR RS
19 03014461 A {3 et FILFpE KT
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN] 0
SR (TR AV SE L SO [7] 48/178/09
2024-04-08 / £ /HRIER 5463 GL8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

Hsatomon G GOLbWIN ~iscreri
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HEAD %DESCENTE
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2024 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SNOW RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 11-07.04.2024

- KAl
NFNT 4 —RA v NEMESE (AARNDH)
T 4=y a0 1 04
JIEAL AB—] - BEEE SA]J L5 L—=
No No K4 B 4 B 4 RAV S KAV KAV EB
1 5 03014072 & &4 et EFNFN= e 18.26 18.26 0. 00
2 4 03017786 @JM% ﬁa SN B EF AR T 15. 88 15. 88 0.27
3 7 03016672 JEE EE SN PN 16. 10 16. 10 1.08
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